EGO

H600 DISHWASHERS
PARTS MANUAL

HG00 el = a&BH4Ff

HOBART FOOD EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
AR RREARA
Version: 1.7 1601

DSN: AMC-13-01
Start series from: 2116020001


Service TH
Typewritten text
E60


HGOO *ﬂ%%ﬁ%& ................................................ 4
J:i%i ............................................................... 8
i%‘]f‘ﬁ/\é}‘ﬁ ...................................................... 10
HETK R Gieeosovrsveronstnorossioiossnsinessrorneronstnosasorses 19
[[j,l,‘:{ﬂ(/‘?ﬁ\é}ﬁ ...................................................... 16
;J:gﬁ%”ﬁ ......................................................... 18
Content
H600 Basement Modul ...l 4
HOOd . 8
Wash System ..., 10
Fill System ..., 12
Drain System. ..., 14
Rinse System ..., 16

Control BOX ..o 18



oy (HOBART]

H600 Basement Modul
H600 #1 B 512

-
|~
49)




H600 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

lllus.

—

@OO\IO)U‘IA(.OI\)A?FI\Q[‘

- A
N = O

13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Parts No.
ET
7160670-001
00-228828-001
00-898021-001
00-609286-000
00-609285-000
7160689-001
WS-M5
SCH-M5-25
00-898024-001
7159029
324858

S An00s
02-246214-008
7160692-001
7160690-003
7159000-5

00-775489-001
00-775612-001
7160693-001
7160693-002
7160694-001
7160695-001
02-229517-002
00-886756-003
00-886756-004
00-785565-005
7153100-54
7160666-001
7159018
02-324462-665
324402-00
02-324462-01F
324402-00
7160736-001
743429
743432
7159336-16
7160738-003
7160734-001
743280
00-602285-000
7160747-001
7160748-001
7160749-001
7160745-001

H600 Basement Modul

H600 1 & 2L

Description
E

BLE 1A

RHL

B

e

AP
PRA Bh

B

B2 M5
SRR

R e 2

JE 3 1A 3B

Wk 47

L7

HL IV

JEM

HEZE2H 14
RS E
IR 7S
Booster [k J7f&I&2%
Tank & J1f& 4%
e a
WP S
VFAPS

A B 28. 6
AR 14,3

T 2 i Pl

By 7K 5k
PRI A1
i &
TR

FEE

SIEE

FEE
IEALESES
VAP

AT
HRERITIR - BRIR
s T

Pk

z

P

Yok il
R
R

5 SR

Quantity
HE

Basement

Stopper

Roller

Washer
Lockwasher
Limited Block
Washer

Screw M5

Plastic Bearing
Rubber Seal
Pressure port Parts
Hose Clame

Hose Clame
Electtrical heated Tube
Filter screen

Frame Element

Support Temprature Probe
Temperature Probe
Pressure Transducer
Pressure Transducer
Stand

Stand Weldment
Magnetic Switch
Cable Duct 28.6
Cable Duct 14.3
Cable Bushing
Waterproof Connector
Breakwater Parts
Terminal Lug

Hose

Hose

Hose

Hose

Front Panel Weldment
Switch

Indicator Light

Display Panel
Keyboard Foll
Breakwater

Cover

Flat Washer

Left Shield

Right Shield

Back Shield

Rear Cover Weldment

N

N

3

3




ecomaxy
o (HOBART]
H600 Basement Modul
2. »
HB00 1 5 i 4
lllus. Parts No. Description Quantity
55 5 TR A
43 00-775507-001 GBI RE Lock Nut 1
00-609432-000 INFIERE M10 Screw 1
WS-M10 SRR MLO Washer 1
00-774072-003 | Lock Washer 1
01-240071-001 2 Injector-Detergent 1




H600 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Hood
=




oy (HOBART]
Hood
=

lllus. Parts No. Description Quantity
FE RS 4k B
1 7160652-002 AR Upper shield Weldment 1

2 00-898021-000 Bt Roller 2

3 00-609286-000 P M10 Gasket M10 2

4 00-609285-000 FREE T PE M10%1 Lockwasher 2

5 00-775860-001 Tk Magnet 1

6 7160661-001 I TRE R BRI Door Magent frame Weldment 1

7 119055 AL Lining Button 6
8 7160667-001 R Spring Bolt 1

9 7160663-001 I IAF A Stem Plate 1
10 7160664-001 i Tension Spring 2
11 00-883403-001 DAY Pull Rod 2
12 00-883554-001 PRET Y Pin 4
13 00-168382-002 i Slic 2
14 474831 MRS End Cap 2
15 00-898051-001 4 Clevis 2
16 7160665-001 FEH [ 2 AR Dead Plate 1
17 7160770-001 FRA AR Stop Plate 2




H600 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Wash System

ARG




ecomayx
o (HOBART]
Wash System
B R S
lllus. Parts No. Description Quantity
Fe  EHE Sk i
1 7160707-001 TEVE = Wash Tee 1
2 00-276903-029 0 A4 P8 O Ring 1
3 00-609782-000 TS A IRET M5%8 Bolt 2
4 7160708-001 RN Spray Tube 1
5 7160709-001 BV E R Wash Square Tube 1
6 00-883467-001 = ii] Upper Tee 1
7 00-775933-003 BB Sealing Ring 2
8 7160703-001 = Tee Shaft 2
9 02-240096-003 W IR 2 A4 Rinse arm Assy 2
10 01-240050-001 Y Washing Arm 2
11 7160701-001 Jisg B Rubber Mat 1
12 7160702-001 BBk Lock Net 1
13 7160700-001 N il Lower Tee 1
14 00-323945-076 W54 76 Hose Clamp 76 3
15 7160704-001 BT B oK Hose 1
16 00-323945-064—ffi4ii 64 Hose Ctamp 64 1
542337 Wi 51770 Clamp 51~70 1
17 02-883617-001 TEPEEE 50Hz Washing Pump 50Hz 1
02-883617-002 YA 60Hz Washing Pump 60Hz
18 7160705-001 TH R R E Hose 1
19 00-323945-080——IE4E 60 Hose Clamp-60 1
542337 W4 51~70 Clamp 51~70 1
20 7160706-001 THUERE Wash Hose 1
21 7159075-001 I I A Rinse arm Axle Weldment 1
22 00-774072-002 4] D24XD16X0. 5 Gasket 1
23 00-774072-007 4] D16XD14. 5X0. 5 Gasket 1
24 02-240084-003 VAVl 35 Nut 2
25 00-774072-007 UtE Washer 1
26 01-240084-003 IR A Rinse arm Weldment 2
27 SCC-M5X12 T B SKIRET M5X12 Cross Discal Screw M5X12 2
28 542337 W4 51~70 Clamp 51~70 1
29 7160711-001 AR A Up diaghragm 1
30 7160711-002 AL Lower diaghragm 1




H600 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Fill System
KRSt

10



by (HoBART)
Fill System
KRG
lllus. Parts No. Description Quantity
A 47 Hi
1 00-323945-018 Wk 18 Hose Clamp 18 4
2 7160728-001 AR AEp s = Inflow Tube 1
3 FAE0F2F-R04— 7K EEL i 1) Magnetic Valve use 324207-2 1
4 7159074-001 bii R A R Valve Braket 1
5 7159076-001 LKA Waterscreen 1
6 7160729-001 HKE Inlet Tube 1
7 00-775507-001 BAEBIRE Lock Net 1
8 7159021 iide Plug 1
9 01-297803-001 =il Tee 1
10 T466728-552- 7K L ) K Outlet Tube use 7160728-3 1
11 7160729-002 K BE M Strainer 1

11


Service TH
Line

Service TH
Typewritten text
use 324207-2

Service TH
Line

Service TH
Typewritten text
use 7160728-3


H600 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Drain System

AR A4




by (HoBART)
Drain System
HEK 24t
Mus. Parts No. Description Quantity
75 E5 B/ s
1 7160732-001 T E R Overflow Pipe 1
2 00-883733-002 HEAKIE pE 21 Stainer 1
3 00-276903-028 0 5 O Ring 1
4 00-883735-001 HKiE= Drain Flange 1
5 00-323945-040 W4 40 Hose Clamp 40 1
6 00-323801-001 HEK#E Drain Hose 1

13



H600 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Rinse System

14



ecomayx
by (HOBART)
Rinse System
= >
Btk R 4t
IMlus. Parts No. Description Quantity
F5 EHS 475 H
1 A D004 THUE R sl ) BoosterWeldment 4
7160713-003 FHRAELAT GBI Booster Assy 1
2 926189 s Thermostat 1
3 204052004 HFER Proteetnc-Soner 4
7159018 B8 Terminal Plug 3
4 WCG-M10 HAEHMI0 Compound Gasket 1
5 SCH-M10-10 7N IR M10X10 Bolt 1
6 00-276903-056 0 7] O Ring 1
7 01-240076-002 KE Air Chamber 1
8 01-246214-003 Wk 47 Hose Clamp 1
9 00-323945-037 W4 37 Hose Clamp 1
10 7160718-001 W5 K S 2 7K I Inflow Pipe 1
1 00-775854-001 IS 50Hz Rinse Pump 50Hz 1
00-775854-002 W53 60HzZ Rinse Pump 60Hz
12 00-323945-033 W4 33 Hose Clamp 1
13 7160719-001 WS PR A H K I Outflow Pipe 1
14 7160721-001 TR E Pipe 1
15 00-323945-021 W4 21 Hose Clamp 4
16 00-323945-025 W4 25 Hose Clamp 3
17 00-324071-000 =i Tee 1
18 7160720-001 AR RE Pipe 1
19 7160722-001 HAURE Exaust Pipe 1
20 00-324097-000 K3k Inflow Connector 1
21 00-775305-001 HPE Gasket 1
22 00-324384-000 Pk BiRE Lock Nut 1
23 7160717-001 Bosster J#AZ% Booster Heater 1
24 7160743-001 E=Tan Plate 1
25 7159076-002 IS IR SR 4 K 7 Breakwater 1
26 00-775612-001 RSk Temperature brobe 1

15



H600 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Control Box

P&

[l

oo

1A1
o
w5 U O°
o 1)

T e
.

O

© ©

1K3 5K3 1K4 1K101K9 1K5 1K6

©

:

© ® ®

o

16



ecomayx
oy (HOBARY]
Control Box
£l £
llus. Parts No. Description Quantity
Frg T PR s
1 7160741-001 PSR Control Box 1
2 7160751-001 uf-HE (380V, —AHHZ) Terminal 1
(380V, Three-phase five line)
7159036 i FHE (220V, =AHFZ)  Terminal
(220V,Three-phase five line)
3 7159336-11 B REIR IR — H IR Power Panel 1
4 7166583664 A Retay 8
7160583-002 gk Relay 8
5 743402 Hefihds 380V Contactor 380V 2
743401 Pefileg 220V Contactor 220V
6 WAGO249 RPN Block 2
7 00-886756-003 P25 28. 6 Gland Cable 28.6 3
8 FHE AR AT Watersereen 4
7162076-1 4K Waterscreen 1
9 743280 £ Knot 4
10 743402 Fefh s Contactor 1

17





